
 
 

S. no. Location Agency Name Agency Address Agency Contact Details Contact Details of American 
Express -Regional Collection 
Manager 

1 
Bangalore  V.B. Associates 

4/2, 9th 'A' Cross,  

2nd Floor, Kumarapark West 

Bengaluru - 560020 

080-68163753 080-67872403 / 67872404 

2 
Chennai Speed Credit Services 

Old No.161,New No.72,Bells 

Road,Chepauk, Chennai - 600005 

044-49263340/44/43 / 

43563751 
044-42218655/ 080-67872403 

3 
Delhi / NCR 

Varaniti Business 

Solutions LLP 

A-1, 2nd Floor, DLF Industrial 

Area, Moti Nagar, New Delhi – 

110015 

 

011-42518205 / 46062837 / 

41076867 / 43092822 / 

43046519 

0124-4676372/ 

4677878/4676428 

4 
Delhi / NCR 

Citi Collections India Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Plot no. C-3, A-1 Block, Local 

Shopping Centre Janakpuri,  

New Delhi - 110058  

 

011-42564179 / 42564151 / 

42564160 / 42564169 / 

42564181 

0124-4676372/ 

4677878/4676428 

5 
PAN INDIA 

Secure Debt Management 

Consultants LLP 

12-B,Wadala Udyog Bhavan, 

8,Naigaon Cross Road,  

Wadala West, Mumbai - 400031 

 

022-41589120 /41699110 / 

41708711/ 41720736/ 

41720743/ 41720780/ 

41720787/ 41720760 

022-50597089/ 49257563 

6 PAN INDIA 
Conneqt Business 

Solutions Limited 

I Think Techno Campus, B Wing, 

4th Floor Off Pokhran Road No. 2, 

Thane West- 400607. 

Maharashtra, India 

022-62582222/ 62582255 / 

61080333 / 61080375/ 

61080366 / 61080377 

022-50597033/ 50597075 
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